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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

FAN7711MX Price

Technical Information of FAN7711MX
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

FAN7711MX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IC BALLAST CONTROL HV 8-SOP

10100 pcs in stock
FAN7711MX.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

FAN7711MX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Package / Case Digi-Reel®
Voltage - Supply 124V ~15.2V
Supplier Device Package 8-SOP

Packaging Original-Reel®
Other Names FAN7711MXDKR

Mounting Type

Surface Mount

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 39 Weeks
Frequency 48.7kHz ~ 57.3kHz
Current - Supply 3.2mA

Base Part Number FAN7711

FAN7711MX Details PDF

GET A QUOTE
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description IC BALLAST CONTROL HV 8-SOP
Quantity Available 10100
Type Ballast Controller

Series -
Package / Case

Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 125°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Dimming No

Current - Output Source/Sink -

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

FAN7711MX 10100pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FAN7711MX Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FAN7711MX with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ FAN7711MX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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FAN7711MX Datasheet

Description

FAN7711ZMX FSC

IC BALLAST CTRL ELECTR 8-DIP

FAN7711Z FAIRCHIL

IC BALLAST CTRL CFL 8-DIP

FAN77012MTCX FAIRCHILD

IC GATE DRIVER HALF BRIDGE 8SOP

IC MONITOR PC PS OUTPUT 16SOP

IC BALLAST CTRL ELECTR 8-SOIC

IC BALLAST CTRL ELECTR 8-SOIC

FAN7842 FAI

IC BALLAST CONTROL CFL 8DIP

IC CFL BALLAST CONTROL 8-DIP

IC SECONDARY SIDE MONITOR 14DIP

IC ELECTRONIC BALLAST CTRL 8-SOP

FAN7710 FAIRCHILD

IC DRIVER HIGH/LOW GATE 8-SOP

FAN77011MTCX FAIRCHILD

FAN7770 FAIRCHILD

IC BALLAST CONTROL HV 8-DIP

IC BALLAST CONTROL ELECT 8-DIP

Manufacturer

FSC

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHIL

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAI

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAN7711MX Price
FAN7711MX Digikey
FAN7711MX Image

Download FAN7711MX Datasheet

FAN7711MX Electronics FAN7711MX Components

Supplier FAN7711MX Order FAN7711MX Online
FAN7711MX Picture FAN7711MX PDF

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

3550 pcs

500 pcs

2237 pcs

500 pcs

230 pcs

17018 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

120 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

6290 pcs

590 pcs

40 pcs

5000 pcs

5490 pcs
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